bidder should clearly indicate the period of delivery& other terms.  

11. Relevant literature pertaining to the items quoted with full specifications should be uploaded, 

where ever applicable. 

12. This will be rate Contract and Total value of this Rate Contract will be Rs. 25,00,000.00 

(Twenty Five Lakh) and validity of rate contract will be for period of 1 year and it may be 

extended up to another one year , purchase order will be placed as and when requirement 

basis. 

13. Tenderer must provide evidence of having work government reputed private organizations in